
Product features:

◆ New style and high efficient wide-range input

CREE Chip/UL approved Meanwell Driver/SUNON Fan

Long lifespan, dimmable, and good heat dissipation

Direct replacement for Metal Halide, Easy Installation, Labor cost saving

Fits many different fixtures to replace traditional lamps

Adjustable bracket for different direction lighting
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◆

◆

◆

◆

Application:

Retrofitting Parking lots, shoeboxes, streetlights, floodlights,wall packs,

high bays, and canopies has  just been made simple.

LED Retrofit Kits Instruction

Main Parameter:

Power

LED QTY

Product size

Net Weight

Input Voltage

LED Type CREE-XTE

35W

14 PCS

45W

21 PCS

65W

28 PCS

AC100-277V Frequency Range 50/60Hz

(170 210)*130*130mm～

1.5Kg 1.6Kg 1.7Kg

Main Parameter:

Power

LED QTY

Product size

Net Weight

Input Voltage

LED Type CREE-XTE

(235 285)*156*(130 150)mm～ ～

60W

28 PCS

80W

42 PCS

2 1Kg.

100W

49 PCS

2.4 Kg

105W

49 PCS

2.4 Kg

120W

56 PCS

2.5 Kg

AC100-277V
or AC200-480V

Frequency Range 50/60Hz

1.9Kg

Main Parameter:

Power

LED QTY

Product size

Net Weight

Input Voltage

LED Type CREE-XTE

150W

77 PCS

3 7 Kg.

200W

105 PCS

3.9 Kg

320W

154 PCS

7.3 Kg

400W

210 PCS

8.1 Kg

AC100-277V or AC200-480V

(325 355)*185*(130 150)mm～ ～

240W-HV

112 PCS

5.1 Kg

400W-HV

210 PCS

9.3 Kg

50/60HzFrequency Range

(385 455)*258*(130 160)mm～ ～


