LED Retrofit Kits Instruction

Product features:

- ◆ New style and high efficient wide-range input
- ◆ CREE Chip/UL approved Meanwell Driver/SUNON Fan
- ◆ Long lifespan, dimmable, and good heat dissipation
- ◆ Direct replacement for Metal Halide, Easy Installation, Labor cost saving
- ◆ Fits many different fixtures to replace traditional lamps
- ◆ Adjustable bracket for different direction lighting

Application:

Retrofitting Parking lots, shoeboxes, streetlights, floodlights, wall packs, high bays, and canopies has just been made simple.











Main Parameter:

Power	35W	45W	65W		
LED QTY	14 PCS	21 PCS	28 PCS		
LED Type					
Product size	((170~210)*130*130mm			
Net Weight	1.5Kg	1.6Kg	1.7Kg		
Input Voltage AC100-277V		Frequency Range	50/60Hz		

Main Parameter:

Power	60W	80W	100W	105W	120W		
LED QTY	28 PCS	42 PCS	49 PCS	56 PCS			
LED Type	CREE-XTE						
Product size	(235~285)*156*(130~150)mm						
Net Weight	1.9Kg	2. 1Kg	2.4 Kg	2.4 Kg	2.5 Kg		
Input Voltage	AC100-277V or AC200-480V		Frequen	50/60Hz			

Main Parameter:

Power	150W	200W	240W	-HV	320W	400	W	400W-HV
LED QTY	77 PCS	105 PCS	112 P	cs	154 PCS	210 P	cs	210 PCS
LED Type	CREE-XTE							
Product size	(325~355)*185*(130~150)mm				(385~455)*258*(130~160)mm			
Net Weight	3. 7 Kg	3.9 Kg	5.1 Kg		7.3 Kg	8.1 Kg		9.3 Kg
Input Voltage	AC100-277V or AC200-480V				Frequency Range		į	50/60Hz